

VHCode	ProductName	WeightNET	Symbol
008880	Moore's Barley & Oat Crumble	160	g

Ingredients
Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil [from a sustainable source], Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt), Oats (20%), Brown Sugar, Barley Flour (13%), Wheat Flour (Wheat, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Barley Flakes (7%), Vanilla Extract.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
481	26.7	8.9	54.1	15.6	6	0.7	0	0

<b>Allergen: Celery &amp; Products Thereof</b>	<b>Allergen: Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat</b>	<b>Allergen: Crustaceans &amp; Products Thereof</b>	<b>Allergen: Egg &amp; Products Thereof</b>	<b>Allergen: Fish &amp; Products Thereof</b>
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
<b>Allergen: Lupin &amp; Products Thereof</b>	<b>Allergen: Milk &amp; Products Thereof</b>	<b>Allergen: Molluscs &amp; Products Thereof</b>	<b>Allergen: Mustard &amp; Products Thereof</b>	<b>Allergen: Nuts</b>
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
<b>Allergen: Peanuts &amp; Products Thereof</b>	<b>Allergen: Sesame Seeds &amp; Products Thereof</b>	<b>Allergen: Soybeans &amp; Products Thereof</b>	<b>Allergen: Sulphur Dioxide &amp; Or Sulphites</b>	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
007327	New English Teas English Breakfast Tea Vintage Selection - 10 Teabags	20	g

<b>Ingredients</b>
<b>Black Tea</b>
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

**Allergens**

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

**Suitable For**

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	TRUE	FALSE





